appointment of  Shri Jaleshwar Narain Singh as
Executive Director of the Company  for the  period
of 11.02.2011(date of re-appointment) to
09.06.2011( date of resignation) and the payment
of  remuneration for that period as set out below :

a. Salary:  Rs. 1,60,000/- ( Rupees One Lac and
Sixty thousand Only) per month.

b. Conveyance Allowance @ Rs 800/- per month.

c. Conveyance: Company’s Car with Driver for
Official Use.

d. Telephone: Mobile and Telephone Facility at the
residence for office purpose.

In addition to the above remuneration, he shall

[...]

accorded to Miss Radhika Garg to hold an office
or place of profit under the Company as a Vice-
President Marketing or with such designation as
the Board of Directors of the Company may ,
from time to time, decide upon a  monthly
remuneration and terms mentioned below  :

(a).  Basic Salary Rs 43,000( Forty Three
Thousand Only) plus  HRA 15% Per
Month.

NOTICE

(b).     During her tenure , she will be governed by
the Rules and Regulations of the  Company
as may be applicable to the employees
of the Company from time to
time.

( c)      The revision of remuneration will be effective